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                                                                                        Install Date
                                                                                        Type of System
 
CITY OF OCONTO                      Approved
SCHOOL DISTRICT OCONTO UNIFIED      2650219122131                  NOT LISTED           08/08/2019
400 MICHIGAN AVE                    NP-20190049                    NOT LISTED           NO PERMIT
OCONTO WI 54153                     400 MICHIGAN AVE               08/08/2019           NO PERMIT
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
STEVEN F & ANN M SPRANGERS          002342800922B                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/14/2019
6413 COUNTY ROAD E                  M4-20190268                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    REPLACEMENT
ABRAMS WI 54101                     6413 COUNTY ROAD E             10/02/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
ELAINE K MOSS                       002100407342D                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/11/2019
6195 TIMBERLINE RD                  EZ-20190205                    JOHN HENSLEY         REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153-9595                6195 TIMBERLINE RD             08/22/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
GERALD R ETAL UMENTUM               002363001541                   DAVID GEORGE         11/22/2019
5488 BRAMSCHREIBER RD               M4-20190308                    NEVIN LANDIS         NEW
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141             3017 MILLER RD                 10/30/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
RANDY F KOSTICHKA                   002403404734B1                 DAVID GEORGE         11/08/2019
2733 NICOLET DR                     M4-20190166                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  5988 COUNTY ROAD D             07/18/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
TYCORE BUILT LLC                    002393302331A1                 DAVID GEORGE
445 CARDINAL LN STE 102             MD-20190128                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  6382 MAIN ST                   06/13/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
LEE A TOWNSEND                      002272100513                   JEFFREY ZAHM         09/18/2019
2478 BLUESTONE PLACE                LC-20190051                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  3512 GOOD LN                   04/25/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
GREGORY DESAUTELS                   002403404734B2                 DAVID GEORGE         11/08/2019
3684 MIGHTY OAK TR                  MD-20190167                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  5966 COUNTY ROAD D             07/18/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
CHRISTOPHER M & NATALIE J MILLER    002070100724A2                 JEFFREY ZAHM
3578 FINGER RD                      MD-20190163                    JOHN HENSELEY        NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  4817 NELLIS LN                 07/11/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
TYCORE BUILT LLC                    002393302331A2                 DAVID GEORGE
445 CARDINAL LN STE 102             MD-20190129                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  6360 MAIN ST                   06/13/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
TIMOTHY & ANNE BURIE                002342801332B                  JOE MAITLAND         11/18/2019
478 MADELINE LN                     MD-20190200                    RUSS VANN            NEW
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141             3048 SANDALWOOD RD             08/16/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
GREGORY DESAUTELS                   002403404734B3                 DAVID GEORGE
3684 MIGHTY OAK TR                  MD-20190199                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  5960 COUNTY ROAD D             08/16/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
JEREMY ETAL J GODDARD               002020200714A                  DAVID GEORGE
2169 CUMBERLAND DR                  EZ-20190227                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  2311 HORSE RD                  09/09/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
CHRISTOPHER A & ASHLEY R MAEDERER   002363000312                   DAVID GEORGE
6919 COUNTY ROAD E                  LC-20190215                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
ABRAMS WI 54101                     7041 COUNTY ROAD E             08/30/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
RYAN & KYLIE WOODKE                 002272100614                   LINDA L SCHROEDER    09/10/2019
5708 KZ LN                          LC-20190039                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154               3553 NIKODEM LN                04/03/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
TYCORE BUILT LLC                    002393302331A3                 DAVID GEORGE
445 CARDINAL LN STE 102             AG-20190223                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  6348 MAIN ST                   09/06/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
BRIAN J MACIEJEWSKI                 002282201223B                  DAVID GEORGE         07/26/2019
360 SUNSET CIR                      MC-20190145                    ERIC ASENBRENER      NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    3528 NIKODEM LN                06/21/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
CAROL J KONITZER                    002050500312                   JEFFREY ZAHM
6615 COUNTY ROAD D                  MD-20190344                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
ABRAMS WI 54101                     6615 COUNTY ROAD D             12/27/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
BLT HOLDINGS LLC                    002403404734B                  DAVID GEORGE
231 CHICAGO ST                      MD-20190261                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    5922 COUNTY ROAD D             10/01/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
RICHARD G & KIMBERLY K BELANGER     002282201431                   JEFFREY ZAHM
4720 PINE RIDGE TRAIL               LC-20190152                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
ABRAMS WI 54101                     3424 HORNICK LN                07/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF ABRAMS                      Approved
RICHARD M & DIANA L BUSS            002020200714D                  JEFFREY ZAHM         12/05/2019
2379 HORSE RD                       LC-20190119                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
ABRAMS WI 54101                     2379 HORSE RD                  06/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BAGLEY                      Approved
PAUL & TAMMY PHILLIPS               006272900732B                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/25/2019
686 TRAILSWAY LN                    LC-20190063                    TIM SOPER            NEW
NEENAH WI 54956                     10538 PIPELINE RD              05/01/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BAGLEY                      Approved
RAYMOND H & HELEN R HEIMERL         006343603842F                  JEFFREY ZAHM         11/07/2019
13471 HAYES RD                      LC-20190310                    MATT PETERS          REPLACEMENT
SURING WI 54174-9283                9810 AIGNER RD                 10/31/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BAGLEY                      Approved
PETER J & SANDRA A LANGE            006111300713C                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/18/2019
1430 HICKORY CT                     CB-20190217                    DAVID PEITERSEN      REPLACE TANK
GRAFTON WI 53024-1184               9845 LYDIE LN                  09/05/2019           CONVENTIONAL BED
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TOWN OF BAGLEY                      Approved
MICHAEL D & LEAH M ETAL BORCHARDT   006202200822                   JEFFREY ZAHM         08/23/2019
8309 PARKSIDE LN                    CB-20190181                    CRAIG MONTOUR        RECONNECT
WATERFORD WI 53185-5607             10886 COUNTY ROAD Z            07/26/2019           CONVENTIONAL BED
 
 

 
TOWN OF BAGLEY                      Approved
RODNEY D & TRACEY L KOSTREVA        006010101842A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/08/2019
11844 UCIL LAKE RD                  LC-20190253                    DAVID PEITERSEN      REPLACEMENT
POUND WI 54161-8501                 11844 UCIL LAKE RD             09/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BAGLEY                      Approved
TERENCE D & JUDITH M KNIER          006343609526B                  NOT LISTED           07/29/2019
2962 WOODBINE DR                    HT-20190165                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACE TANK
SHEBOYGAN WI 53081                  9929 WHITE LAKE RD             07/18/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF BAGLEY                      Approved
RATAJCZYK FAMILY TRUST              006111301824D                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/24/2019
422 GREENLAND AVE                   LC-20190291                    DAVID PEITERSEN      REPLACEMENT
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066                 9961 LYDIE LN                  10/21/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
THOMAS L & LINDA L MUNES            00830300572111                 JEFFREY ZAHM         05/14/2019
9583 N MARL LAKE RD                 LC-20190047                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
POUND WI 54161                      9583 N MARL LAKE RD            04/22/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
JEFFREY P BARTL                     0083030090349                  JEFFREY ZAHM         08/08/2019
12108 PAULMEADOWS DR                EZ-20190183                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
CINCINNATI OH 45249                 10199 RIDGE LN                 07/31/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
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TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
TODD F & KARLA J ETAL KRUG          008370107433C                  JEFFREY ZAHM         04/10/2019
1053 HERNE BAY WAY                  LC-20190033                    NICK PARKER          REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54313-9598             9171 HALF MOON LAKE RD         03/21/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
JOHN & CARRIE GROM                  00831310011109                 JEFFREY ZAHM         12/03/2019
219 CHERRY AVE                      LC-20190170                    TIM SOPER            NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154               10037 HORSE SHOE DR            07/18/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
MICHAEL A SCHNUCK                   00830300251410                 JEFFREY ZAHM         07/29/2019
1294 ST AUGUSTINE RD                LC-20190169                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
HUBERTUS WI 53033                   9340 N MARL LAKE RD            07/18/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
OZAUKEE PROPERTIES 6 LLC            008262602821                   JEREMY KAUS          12/20/2019
P O BOX 165                         LC-20190275                    KEAN STUMBRIS        NEW
SURING WI 54174-0165                10491 W ROST LAKE RD           10/09/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
JOSEPH E & VICTORIA L MAGEE         008363601743                   JEFFREY ZAHM         06/24/2019
7446 SPRINGSIDE RD                  LC-20190148                    MARK KRAMER          NEW
COLEMAN WI 54112-9643               7446 SPRINGSIDE RD             06/21/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
PERSONAL WORKSHOP

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
JAMES & LORIE SCHARENBROCH          0084207007341B                 JEREMY KAUS
15227 COUNTY ROAD X                 LC-20190304                    NICK PARKER          NEW
KIEL WI 53042                       13863 W SHAY LAKE LN           10/28/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
RITA HERALY SUPPLEMENTAL NEEDS TRUS 0082424035                     ROBERT BERCEAU
624 CHURCH AVE                      IG-20190300                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
CASCO WI 54205                      10733 E ROST LAKE RD           10/28/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
TROY A & JILL M BIESE               00837010934312                 JEFFREY ZAHM
3174 E LAKE PARK XING UNIT 55       LC-20190022                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
APPLETON WI 54915                   8848 CRIMSON LN                03/13/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
JAMES L KOHN                        008111101233A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/23/2019
1154 STUART ST #3                   LC-20190243                    JOHN HENSLEY         REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54301                  11386 COUNTY ROAD ZZ           09/18/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
DANIEL J ETAL JOY                   00830300582112                 JEFFREY ZAHM         10/08/2019
421 MARNIE LN                       LC-20190162                    TIM SOPER            NEW
PESHTIGO WI 54157-1122              9573 N MARL LAKE RD            07/10/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BRAZEAU                     Approved
ANDREW W & BARBARA A YETTER LIVING  0082626010                     JEREMY KAUS
4317 S 10TH ST                      LC-20190164                    MATT PETERS          RECONNECT
MANITOWOC WI 54220-9042             10573 E ROST LAKE RD           07/12/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BREED                       Approved
THEODORE L & JEAN M WARD            01036360011122                 DAVID GEORGE
1110 BEAVER DAM DR                  LC-20190318                    DAVID PEITERSEN      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  12109 KAYAK CT                 11/07/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF BREED                       Approved
DARRELL & ANITA WAGENKNECHT         010020200313A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/25/2019
11818 NAUKE LN                      LC-20190295                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
SURING WI 54174-9254                11818 NAUKE LN                 10/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF BREED                       Approved
KASANDRA A OTT                      010191900921                   JEFFREY ZAHM
10879 S CLINIC RD                   HT-20190305                    RANDY SOPER          REPLACEMENT
SURING WI 54174                     10879 S CLINIC RD              10/28/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF BREED                       Approved
CASEY & ASHLEY KELLEHER             01013130072209                 JEFFREY ZAHM
W4612 FREEMONT RD                   AG-20190319                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
WHITEWATER WI 53190                 11187 WILD TURKEY LN           11/08/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF BREED                       Approved
JEFFREY S LEMKE                     010111103634B                  DION LECKER
W4920 BURDICK RD                    AG-20190316                    DION LECKER          REPLACEMENT
BLACK CREEK WI 54106-7969           11362 FLYNN LN                 11/06/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
JOSEPH & MARY KARCHINSKI            012272701941                   JOHN SCHROEDER       07/19/2019
541 CAMBER LN                       MD-20190052                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    541 CAMBER LN                  04/25/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
BRIAN L & JACQUELINE BUDZ TRUST AGR 012242400411E                  DAVID GEORGE         08/26/2019
1237 HILBERT RD                     MD-20190029                    BRIAN BUDZ           REPLACE TANK
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9731              1237 HILBERT RD                03/19/2019           MOUND
 
 



RUN DATE:  01/03/2020
RUN TIME:    09:09 AM

PAGE:          10

Oconto County Sanitary List                     
 

                                                                                        Install Date
                                                                                        Type of System
 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
SCOTT M HELMLE                      012272701834E                  ROBERT BERCEAU
3019 SANDALWOOD                     M4-20190279                    NEVIN LANDIS         NEW
ABRAMS WI 54101                     560 PRAIRIE GARDENS LN         10/11/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
DUSTIN T BORGARDT                   01225250041410                 NOT LISTED           10/16/2019
795 HILBERT RD                      IG-20190278                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    REPLACE TANK
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   795 HILBERT RD                 10/11/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
JEFFREY J & SUSAN L JOST            01225250031303                 JOE MAITLAND         10/24/2019
733 CIRCLE HILL LN                  IG-20190282                    DION LECKER          REPLACE TANK
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9211              733 CIRCLE HILL LN             10/11/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
RICHARD J LODL                      012131301224B                  NOT LISTED
7599 LOWER RD                       LC-20190157                    ALLEN REED           RECONNECT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9792              7599 LOWER RD                  07/03/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
JEFFREY L & AMBER L JUST            012343401122D                  JEFFREY ZAHM
1794 ZION LN                        M4-20190230                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
ABRAMS WI 54101-9424                8487 SOUTH CHASE RD            09/10/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
BENJAMIN & HEATHER GRIES            01227270214309                 DAVID GEORGE         11/05/2019
1816 CANARY LN                      LC-20190190                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  8280 WINDDANCER DR             08/08/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
MARTIN J BOSS                       012131301533B                  DAVID GEORGE         09/11/2019
7620 COUNTY ROAD S                  MD-20190191                    LONNY VANGOETHEM     RECONNECT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9707              7620 COUNTY ROAD S             08/12/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
JAMES A & CHARMAINE K ROBAIDEK      01203030103D1                  JEFFREY ZAHM         08/13/2019
2446 COUNTY ROAD C                  LC-20190122                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
KRAKOW WI 54137-9722                2446 COUNTY ROAD C             06/12/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
MARK & SANDY KASTEN                 012141402944A                  DAVID GEORGE
1493 HAYWOOD LN                     CT-20190336                    TIMOTHY MATTSON      RECONNECT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9684              1408 COUNTY ROAD C             12/09/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
DANIEL E & HOLLY F SMITH            012121201834B                  RUSS VANN
7594 LOWER RD                       HT-20190302                    KEAN STUMBRIS        RECONNECT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9792              7594 LOWER RD                  10/28/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
BRIAN L & RACHEL A EDWARDS          012303001622C                  NOT LISTED           11/01/2019
9561 YUREK RD                       HT-20190192                    RUSS VANN            RECONNECT
PULASKI WI 54162                    9561 YUREK RD                  08/12/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF CHASE                       Approved
RUSSELL J PETERS                    012242400512A                  NOT LISTED           06/19/2019
7441 COUNTY ROAD S                  NP-20190043                    NOT LISTED           NO PERMIT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9777              7437 COUNTY ROAD S             06/19/2019           NO PERMIT
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TOWN OF DOTY                        Approved
THOMAS S & CHRISTINE A FEARSON      014442603321L                  MARTIN H KRUGER      09/24/2019
444 MERRILL AVE                     LC-20190245                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
FOND DU LAC WI 54935                15289 WOODSTAR RD              09/19/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF DOTY                        Approved
BRENDA M SCHWALLER                  0145522023                     JEFFREY ZAHM
N11350 NEJEDLO RD                   LC-20190298                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
WAUSAUKEE WI 54177                  16745 CREVCOURE LN PRVT        10/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF DOTY                        Approved
JANE L MITTELSTAEDT                 0145817003                     ROBERT BERCEAU       08/27/2019
469 E MARQUETTE ST                  IG-20190198                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
BERLIN WI 54923                     16095 SHAY LAKE RD             08/16/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF DOTY                        Approved
DARWIN & COLLEEN WESTPHAL           0145716009                     MARTIN H KRUGER      05/14/2019
154 MEADOWVIEW                      LC-20190043                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
NEENAH WI 54956-3606                17450 ARCHIBALD LAKE RD        04/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF DOTY                        Approved
LAWRENCE & HELEN VANDONSEL          014442608542B                  JEFFREY ZAHM
N3027 MAPLE RD                      EZ-20190303                    TIM SOPER            NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    15020 SHADOW LAKE LN           10/28/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF DOTY                        Approved
BARBARA J ETAL DELEEUW              014442610044E1                 NOT LISTED           09/26/2019
N9282 ISAAR RD                      CT-20190107                    MARTIN H KRUGER      RECONNECT
SEYMOUR WI 54165-9422               16344 STAR LAKE RD             06/05/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
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TOWN OF DOTY                        Approved
RANDALL L & KRISTINA K LISCHKA      0141826002102                  MARTIN H KRUGER      06/11/2019
731 DIVISION ST                     LC-20190095                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
ALGOMA WI 54201                     16462 COUNTY ROAD W            05/22/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
ERIC S & AMANDA R SEFCIK RITTER     016313100713C                  BRIAN BAUMGARTEN     10/24/2019
11867 COUNTY ROAD P                 IG-20190078                    Ernie Schumacher     RECONNECT
CECIL WI 54111-9625                 11867 COUNTY ROAD P            05/09/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
DIANE MILLER                        016202002244C                  DAVID GEORGE         11/18/2019
5745 STATE HWY 22                   LC-20190325                    RANDY SOPER          REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124-9342               5745 STATE HWY 22              11/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
DANIEL V MAROHL                     016202001943                   JOE MAITLAND         11/19/2019
4090 S CAVENDISH RD                 LC-20190329                    TIM SOPER            REPLACE TANK
NEW BERLIN WI 53151-6119            11440 OLD U RD                 11/19/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
DANIEL J & SARA F MAASS PATE        0163333021                     JEFFREY ZAHM
N7081 FLAT ROCK RD                  HT-20190126                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
CECIL WI 54111                      5027 FLATROCK HEIGHTS LN       06/12/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
THOMAS ETAL KAIN                    016060600212                   DAVID GEORGE         09/26/2019
11840 4 TOWNS RD                    MD-20190216                    RANDY SOPER          REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124-9131               11840 4 TOWNS RD               09/03/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
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TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
COREY J & HEATHER ONDIK             016151501223D                  JEFFREY ZAHM
8083 STATE HIGHWAY 32               MC-20190340                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124                    10832 GILLETT TOWN HALL RD     12/18/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
MIMMO GAGLIO                        016161601323                   DAVID GEORGE         08/08/2019
11280 GILLETT TOWN HALL RD          LC-20190176                    RANDY SOPER          REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124                    11280 GILLETT TOWN HALL RD     07/24/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF GILLETT                     Approved
MICHAEL M & AIMEE HAMILTON REVOCABL 016262602644                   DAVID GEORGE
2035 LABYRINTH LN                   EZ-20190053                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
DEPERE WI 54115                     10105 SANDY CORNERS RD         04/25/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF HOW                         Approved
BRIAN R BUHRANDT                    018090901232B                  JEFFREY ZAHM         06/05/2019
13629 PECORE RD                     LC-20190070                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
SURING WI 54174-9709                13629 PECORE RD                05/06/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF HOW                         Approved
KATHERINE ZIELINSKI                 01813130138B1                  NOT LISTED           07/22/2019
PO BOX 234                          NP-20190042                    NOT LISTED           NO PERMIT
CECIL WI 54111-0234                 8580 RIVER RD                  07/22/2019           NO PERMIT
 
 

 
TOWN OF HOW                         Approved
DANIEL M & KIMBERLY L VANHANDEL     018333301843                   JEFFREY ZAHM         06/27/2019
P O BOX 353                         MD-20190009                    TIM SOPER            NEW
SURING WI 54174                     13404 BLOOM RD                 02/05/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
JOHN A STERR                        019090900441A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         11/14/2019
18668 LAKE JOHN RD                  LC-20190044                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
LAKEWOOD WI 54138                   18668 LAKE JOHN RD             04/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
BARBARA ANN BROCK- ARNDT            019423214842E                  JEFFREY ZAHM         06/20/2019
P O BOX 357                         LC-20190111                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
LAKEWOOD WI 54138-0357              17054 REDINGER LN              06/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
LORI ETAL MUELLER                   019141400612D                  MARTIN H KRUGER      08/27/2019
427 HENRY ST                        LC-20190207                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
FOND DU LAC WI 54935                14074 EINBERGER LN             08/22/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
SALLY G ETAL FOX                    0198722068                     BRIAN BAUMGARTEN     10/04/2019
N2946 MCCABE RD                     LC-20190171                    CHAD READER          REPLACEMENT
KAUKAUNA WI 54130                   17470 W WHEELER LAKE LN        07/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
BARBARA J CLAYPOOL REVOCABLE LIVING 019443406524I                  JEREMY KAUS          10/28/2019
14684 BUCKSHOT RD                   LC-20190289                    JACK SCHROEDER       REPLACEMENT
LAKEWOOD WI 54138-9691              14684 BUCKSHOT RD              10/17/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
BEVERLY A FRENCH LIVING TRUST       01932220527B                   JEFFREY ZAHM
325 ST FRANCIS DR                   LC-20190269                    KEVIN MARSHALL       REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54301-1339             17770 W WHEELER LAKE LN        10/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
EDWARD A S II&KAHRYN E TAFT         01936260313102                 JEFFREY ZAHM         08/13/2019
885 WAUPACA RD                      LC-20190139                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
OGDENSBURG WI 54962                 17454 COUNTY ROAD F            06/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
GARAGE/PERSONAL WORK SHOP

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
SCOTT L & CHERYL L GRAFF            019171701234B                  JEFFREY ZAHM         11/14/2019
1824 SUNKIST AVE                    LC-20190273                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
WAUKESHA WI 53188                   15359 MCCABE RD                10/04/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
EVERETT III & BRIANNE MARIE BUNZEL  0198613134                     JEFFREY ZAHM
W389 COUNTY ROAD L                  LC-20190116                    MATT PETERS          REPLACEMENT
EAST TROY WI 53120                  18282 INDIAN LN                06/07/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
ANTHONY C JR& CATHLEEN J KOSZALINSK 019413107522P                  MARTIN H KRUGER      09/18/2019
P O BOX 352                         LC-20190240                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
TOWNSEND WI 54175-0352              17220 PENINSULA LN             09/12/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
LAWRENCE A & LYNN C MALEK           01944340733327                 JEFFREY ZAHM
36735 N WILDWOOD DR                 LC-20190257                    NICK PARKER          NEW
LAKE VILLA IL 60046                 14705 STRAIGHT DR              10/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
GARY L & LINDA J DUDLEY             019392903032                   JEFFREY ZAHM         08/09/2019
1226 S IRWIN AVE                    LC-20190017                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54301                  15440 W FORRESTER RD           02/21/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
GILBERT S & MARY L SAUER            01933230102D                   JEFFREY ZAHM         07/12/2019
4776 DAISY LANE CIR                 HT-20190159                    MICHAEL DAMA         NEW
WEST BEND WI 53095-8730             14192 PINE RIDGE LAKE LN       07/10/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
MIKE & KATY SVEJDA                  01932220375D                   JEFFREY ZAHM         09/19/2019
PO BOX 374                          HT-20190224                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
LENA WI 54139                       17843 LAKE JOHN RD             09/06/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
GARY SCHOMBURG                      01921210261C                   DAVID GEORGE         10/08/2019
16995 BAKE LN                       HT-20190229                    JEFF KRUEGER         REPLACEMENT
LAKEWOOD WI 54138                   17911 LAKE JOHN RD             09/09/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
JAMES F & PATRICIA A NOWAK          0193727116                     JEFFREY ZAHM         10/03/2019
1410 HAYWOOD LN                     CT-20190244                    RON FILZ             REPLACE TANK
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   17330 W WHEELER LAKE LN        09/19/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
EMILY ETAL J WESTLUND               019141409043F                  ROBERT BERCEAU       08/28/2019
608 CHURCH AVE                      MC-20190012                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
CASCO WI 54205                      13975 W RIVERSIDE RD           02/15/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
PAUL LUBINSKI                       019181800612A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/04/2019
236 DESPLAINE RD                    EZ-20190271                    TIM SOPER            NEW
DEPERE WI 54115-3725                15634 PICKEREL LAKE RD         10/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
GARY ROSENKRANTZ                    019413116933C                  STEVEN FRINGS        10/29/2019
2666 ENGLEWOOD RD                   CT-20190296                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACE TANK
GREEN BAY WI 54311-5424             15911 ARCHIBALD LAKE RD        10/23/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
WILLIAM ETAL HUELTNER               019413117333J                  CLIFFORD MARSHALL    06/11/2019
221 HARGROVE PL                     CT-20190074                    CRAIG MONTOUR        RECONNECT
WEST BEND WI 53095-5191             15917 ARCHIBALD LAKE RD        05/07/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
EDWARD J & MARY E GRATZ             0198627012                     CLIFFORD TEACHOUT
W331 S631 ERIN WAY                  LC-20190333                    KEAN STUMBRIS        REPLACEMENT
DELAFIELD WI 53018                  17720 W WHEELER LAKE LN        11/25/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
ANDRE J PENA                        019392907144J                  NOT LISTED           07/18/2019
1105 LOGANBURY CT                   NP-20190032                    NOT LISTED           NO PERMIT
ELGIN IL 60129                      15181 E FORRESTER RD           07/18/2019
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
RUSSELL J KRALOVETZ                 019141403014S                  JEREMY KAUS
18398 WAUBEE PARK LN                LC-20190324                    NICK PARKER          REPLACEMENT
LAKEWOOD WI 54138                   13986 WAUBEE LAKE DR           11/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
FAITH MARY EMONS                    019141400813B                  JEFFREY ZAHM
N7767 SUNDOWN CT                    PP-20190144                    NOT LISTED           NEW
SHERWOOD WI 54169                   14102 EINBERGER LN             06/20/2019           PIT PRIVY
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TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
RICHARD J & KRIS VANDEHEI           019141400211C                  JEFFREY ZAHM
1260 S PINE TREE RD                 CB-20190161                    KEVIN MARSHALL       RECONNECT
DEPERE WI 54115-9021                14029 DAVEY LN PRVT            07/11/2019           CONVENTIONAL BED
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
CATHERINE ETAL M OSGOOD             0191616003L                    LISA STRONG
908 NORFOLK AVE                     LC-20190339                    KEAN STUMBRIS        NEW
WESTCHESTER IL 60154                18343 TRILLIUM CT              12/12/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LAKEWOOD                    Approved
KRISTINE A & JAMES COMINSKY         0198722094                     JEFFREY ZAHM         05/16/2019
2867 N SOUTHERN HILLS DR            CB-20190058                    NICK PARKER          REPLACE TANK
WADSWORTH IL 60083                  14391 COTTONTAIL LN            04/26/2019           CONVENTIONAL BED
 
 

 
TOWN OF LENA                        Approved
GREGORY G & SANDRA A BOERNER        020040400314A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
P O BOX 527                         M4-20190313                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
CEDARBURG WI 53012                  9509 HENRICHS LN               11/06/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF LENA                        Approved
HUNTER J EGGE                       020303000834A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/30/2019
7112 COUNTY ROAD A                  EZ-20190293                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
LENA WI 54139                       7112 COUNTY ROAD A             10/21/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF LENA                        Approved
DENNIS L WRUCK                      020333300521A                  NOT LISTED
112 E COOLIDGE AVE                  MD-20190212                    RANDY SOPER          REPLACE TANK
APPLETON WI 54915                   6315 COUNTY ROAD A             08/23/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF LENA                        Approved
CARSON J CARRIVEAU                  020141401943B                  JEFFREY ZAHM
7598 FRANCIS CT                     M4-20190211                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
LENA WI 54139                       5498 BURG RD                   08/23/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER                Approved
MARCUS & JUDITH MARTIN              022202600824                   JEFFREY ZAHM         05/30/2019
3180 VOLK LN                        IG-20190025                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153-9763                3180 VOLK LN                   03/15/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
HOUSE

 
TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER                Approved
TRACY J LASLEY                      022263200923B                  DAVID GEORGE         07/11/2019
7546 COUNTY ROAD J                  MD-20190149                    MATT PETERS          REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153                     7546 COUNTY ROAD J             06/25/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER                Approved
RANDY K & TINA M HAHN REVOCABLE TRU 022182400822B                  NOT LISTED
490 BELVEDERE EAST                  LC-20190317                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACE TANK
COLGATE WI 53017-9706               2845 SCHMOHILL RD              11/06/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER                Approved
RANDY S & LISA M LABINE             022513002234B                  JEFFREY ZAHM         07/24/2019
2450 SAN LORENZ DR                  M4-20190036                    NEVIN LANDIS         NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  2380 COUNTY ROAD A             03/29/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER                Approved
MARCUS & JUDITH MARTIN              022202600824                   JEFFREY ZAHM         05/22/2019
3180 VOLK LN                        HT-20190054                    NEVIN LANDIS         NEW
OCONTO WI 54153-9763                3180 VOLK LN                   04/26/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
HILLCREST MEAT PROCESSING
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
RYAN & STEPHANIE WOELFEL            02423290284131                 DAVID GEORGE
1492 SNOW SHOE TRL                  M4-20190038                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
SUAMICO WI 54173                    6548 AUTUMN BLAZE TRL          04/03/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
DANIEL & CASEY JUSZCZYK             024293300714B                  JOHN SCHROEDER       09/25/2019
337 CROSS RD                        M4-20190072                    JOHN SCHROEDER       REPLACEMENT
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   337 CROSS RD                   05/06/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
TIFFANY A & DANIEL J BERGHUIS       02426320071344                 DAVID GEORGE         09/24/2019
2513 SUNNY LN                       LC-20190158                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  365 SHADY LAWN CIR             07/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
DAVID C NORMAN                      024232902734D                  JEFFREY ZAHM
565 SCHOOL HOUSE RD                 MD-20190209                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9743              565 SCHOOL HOUSE RD            08/22/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ENNEPER ENTERPRISES LLC             024162200114A                  JEREMY KAUS
1617 HAZELWOOD DR                   M4-20190187                    CHARLES HUTH         NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   1239 RGP CT                    08/07/2019           MOUND A+4
 
TRUCKING COMPANY

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ZACHARY D SZYMIK                    024091500211B                  DAVID GEORGE
619 MATHER ST                       M4-20190102                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54303                  1655 W FRONTIER RD             05/31/2019           MOUND A+4
 
HOME
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ROBERT D & LORI L SCHAHCZINSKI      02421270101340                 DAVID GEORGE         12/06/2019
N1020 SHORE DR                      MD-20190201                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
MARINETTE WI 54143                  748 WINDING BROOK TRL          08/16/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
KARY R & WENDY M KROEBER            02426320071304                 DAVID GEORGE
351 SONG BIRD CIR                   AG-20190001                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   351 SONG BIRD CIR              01/08/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
JODY B ETAL HEIDER                  024323600721A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
489 COUNTY ROAD J                   MD-20190265                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141-8737        489 COUNTY ROAD J              10/02/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
WILLIAM J & STEPHANIE K HUBBARD     024323601722B                  DAVID GEORGE
1620 ACORN DR                       M0-20190118                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  5273 BRAMSCHREIBER RD          06/11/2019           MOUND A+0
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
CORY M & CHRISTINE E LENTZ          02426320071359                 DAVID GEORGE         08/30/2019
358 N SHADY LAWN CIR                MC-20190028                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   358 N SHADY LAWN CIR           03/19/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ERICK P & LAURA L RUOTSALA          0242632047                     DAVID GEORGE         07/25/2019
6843 GREGORY LN                     LC-20190127                    RUSS VANN            REPLACEMENT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9665              6843 GREGORY LN                06/13/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
LARRY A BEAUMIA                     024182402221D                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/24/2019
5153 COUNTY ROAD S                  MD-20190213                    CRAIG MONTOUR        RECONNECT
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141             5153 COUNTY ROAD S             08/27/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
KATHLEEN A & DAVID A GEORGE         024293301631                   DAVID GEORGE         06/21/2019
6350 NERO LN                        LC-20190146                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      SYSTEM MODIFICA
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9747              6350 NERO LN                   06/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
JEFFREY K & CHARITY L MYHRE         024061202033B                  FRED LEMENS
5290 LADE BEACH RD                  MD-20190233                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141-9045        5290 LADE BEACH RD             09/10/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
CRI DEVELOPMENT LLC                 02426320071327                 DAVID GEORGE         10/23/2019
4362 FOREST RIDGE DR                LC-20190260                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  242 SHADY LAWN CIR             09/30/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
MARK & JENNIFER UNRATH              02426320071362                 DAVID GEORGE         08/22/2019
340 N SHADY LAWN CIR                MC-20190027                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   340 N SHADY LAWN CIR           03/19/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
SCOTT A & ANGELA MARKS              02426320071357                 DAVID GEORGE         08/22/2019
374 N SHADY LAWN CIR                MC-20190081                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   374 N SHADY LAWN CIR           05/09/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
LEVI & MEGAN STEENO                 02426320071358                 DAVID GEORGE         07/25/2019
370 N SHADY LAWN CIR                MC-20190040                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   370 N SHADY LAWN CIR           04/04/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
MATTHEW & COURTNEY FISCHER          02426320071360                 DAVID GEORGE         07/09/2019
356 N SHADY LAWN CIR                MC-20190019                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   356 N SHADY LAWN CIR           03/04/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
EZ FLOW MOUND

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
RYCZEK CONSTRUCTION LLC ETAL        02431350092325                 DAVID GEORGE
480 MADELINE LN                     M4-20190337                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141             461 GLENVIEW WAY               12/10/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
DANIEL J LEMERE                     024212702633B2                 DAVID GEORGE         09/18/2019
1278 CARDINAL LN APT A              LC-20190237                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313-7156             596 CROSS RD                   09/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
PERSONAL WORK SHOP

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
MAX T & MICHELLE E PIRMAN           02426320071361                 DAVID GEORGE         07/11/2019
350 N SHADY LAWN CIR                MC-20190020                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   350 N SHADY LAWN CIR           03/05/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ALLEN R & ELEANOR M REINDL          024101605333C                  BRIAN BAUMGARTEN     08/15/2019
6512 COUNTY ROAD S                  LC-20190186                    FRANCIS BURKEL       REPLACEMENT
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   6512 COUNTY ROAD S             08/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
LEE A & PENNY J HELMLE              024172302231C                  RICHARD TEETZEN      06/07/2019
5580 LINDA LN                       MD-20190023                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141-8800        5580 LINDA LN                  03/13/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
JEFFREY & CHRISTIE MAROSZEK         02423290284125                 DAVID GEORGE         05/22/2019
8455 SOUTH CHASE RD                 MD-20190013                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    650 WHITE PINE CT              02/18/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ALEXANDRIA ETAL ZINGLER             02423290284122                 JEFFREY ZAHM         07/11/2019
W5370 W SANDY DR                    MD-20190050                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
SHAWANO WI 54166                    649 WHITE PINE CT              04/25/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ROBBY L & ELIZABETH L HOCK          02423290284132                 DAVID GEORGE
1362 LIBERTY ST                     M4-20190277                    NICK PARKER          NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  6570 AUTUMN BLAZE TRL          10/11/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
JAMES CROPSEY                       02424300092331                 DAVID GEORGE
1534 MCRAE CIR                      MC-20190232                    TIM SOPER            NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  7263 MARISSA CIR               09/10/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ROBERT J & JULIE IDZIKOWSKI         02423290284126                 DAVID GEORGE         10/17/2019
2527 W CRAIS CT                     MC-20190101                    HARLAN BASTEN        NEW
DEPERE WI 54115                     668 WHITE PINE CT              05/28/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
KATHY L & CHRISTOPHER P BRABANT     02423290294214                 DAVID GEORGE         10/07/2019
3435 AMBER LN                       LC-20190185                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  6673 AUTUMN BLAZE TRL          08/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
CLAY & CHASSEY KALLMAN              024202600512D                  DAVID GEORGE
1201 WIRTZ AVE                      MC-20190311                    ERIC ASENBRENER      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  5435 ALLEN RD                  10/30/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
MARK W & CHRISTY L BRUMLIC          02426320071341                 DAVID GEORGE         09/24/2019
908 SOUTHERN CROSS RD               EZ-20190071                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54303                  388 SHADY LAWN CIR             05/06/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
SCOTT J & KATIE L TAYLOR            02423290172418                 DAVID GEORGE         08/28/2019
1247 ECHO LN                        EZ-20190046                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  741 MAPLE LEAF TRL             04/16/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ARLAN C & LORRY L PHILLIPS          02423290132141                 DAVID GEORGE         09/07/2019
27211 N 15TH LN                     EZ-20190073                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
PHOENIX AZ 85085                    6763 NORWAY PINE CT            05/06/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
KYLIE R & JUSTIN D BEAUDOIN         024293303543C                  DAVID GEORGE         10/24/2019
705 JOHNSON ST                      EZ-20190106                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    6232 WEST BROWN RD             06/03/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
TODD A SCHOENWALDER                 02413190294408                 DAVID GEORGE         10/04/2019
1496 SNOW SHOE TRL                  EZ-20190090                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
SUAMICO WI 54173                    6927 COUNTRY OAKS DR           05/16/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ALLEN M & LORI S KRATKY             02426320071339                 DAVID GEORGE         07/25/2019
366 SHADY LAWN CIR                  LC-20190041                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   366 SHADY LAWN CIR             04/04/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
STEVEN J & BRIDGET K MOLTHEN        02426320092133H                DAVID GEORGE         08/19/2019
W5952 LEE DR                        LC-20190077                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538              394 TOMMARY TRL                05/08/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
RUSSELL J LEJA                      024131902134                   DAVID GEORGE
7144 ALLEN RD                       CT-20190089                    RON FILZ             RECONNECT
SOBIESKI WI 54171-9600              7144 ALLEN RD                  05/14/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
DAVID & TRISTA GROTH                02426320071342                 DAVID GEORGE         08/30/2019
301 SOUTHERN STAR LN                LC-20190076                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
DEPERE WI 54115                     6553 ELIZABETH LN              05/07/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
MICHAEL & EMILY WELLS               02426320071347                 DAVID GEORGE         06/13/2019
6571 ELIZABETH LN                   LC-20190042                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   6571 ELIZABETH LN              04/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
TYLER P LINDSAY                     02423290294209                 DAVID GEORGE         08/08/2019
1087 ROSCOE ST                      LC-20190049                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  670 TIMBERLAND CT              04/24/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
RYAN J & ANNE E WETTSTEIN           024030901433A3                 DAVID GEORGE         07/03/2019
1543 HAZELWOOD DR                   LC-20190031                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   6416 KELLY JO DR               03/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
COMFORT PRO PROPERTIES LLC          024212700311C2                 NOT LISTED           10/18/2019
804 W FRONTIER RD                   HT-20190156                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141-8636        804 W FRONTIER RD              07/03/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
SHOP

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
SCOTT A SR & LYNELLE M ELDREDGE     02426320071324                 DAVID GEORGE         04/30/2019
6677 ELIZABETH LN                   LC-20190002                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   6677 ELIZABETH LN              01/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ROGER L & JANET L FRIEDMAN          024061202434C                  NOT LISTED
5166 LADE BEACH RD                  HT-20190210                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141-9043        5166 LADE BEACH RD             08/23/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
VILLAGE TRACTOR & REPAIR LLC        024081401332B                  JEFFREY ZAHM
PO BOX 308                          HT-20190342                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
BONDUEL WI 54107                    1465 E FRONTAGE RD             12/20/2019           HOLDING TANK
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
RYAN & SARAH FLORY                  0242127054                     DAVID GEORGE         10/18/2019
2092 WEEDY ST                       IG-20190262                    RUSS VANN            REPLACEMENT
SUAMICO WI 54313                    5791 WEDGEWOOD DR              10/01/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
ZACHARY D SZYMIK                    024091500211B                  DAVID GEORGE         08/27/2019
619 MATHER ST                       HT-20190103                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54303                  1655 W FRONTIER RD             05/31/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
SHOP

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
JOSEPH & CYNTHIA CMYELA REVOCABLE L 02423290294213                 DAVID GEORGE         11/22/2019
2639 HILLSIDE HEIGHTS DR            EZ-20190179                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  6661 AUTUMN BLAZE TRL          07/26/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
TROY C SCHWARTZ                     024041001531                   JEFFREY ZAHM         08/05/2019
1814 CROSS RD                       EZ-20190124                    TIM SOPER            NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   1814 CROSS RD                  06/13/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
FRANK G & DEBORAH A MAIERHOFER      02426320071351                 DAVID GEORGE         04/30/2019
359 N SHADY LAWN CIR                LC-20190014                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   359 N SHADY LAWN CIR           02/18/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
MAES PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC       024413101133                   NOT LISTED           08/09/2019
2819 PRAIRIE GARDEN TRAIL           HT-20190100                    FRAN LINDQUIST       RECONNECT
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  108 BAYSIDE RD                 05/24/2019           HOLDING TANK
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
TODD BRAMSCHREIBER                  02435090462U                   LINDA L SCHROEDER
5801 PACKER DR                      HT-20190068                    LONNY VANGOETHEM     REPLACEMENT
WAUSAU WI 54401                     1856 COTTAGE RD                05/06/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
CHAD & ALEXA AULIK                  02423290284128                 DAVID GEORGE         09/05/2019
4564 GLENFIELD DR                   LC-20190105                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    6524 AUTUMN BLAZE TRL          05/31/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
SAMANTHA ETAL L RUCH                024293300613B1                 BRIAN BAUMGARTEN     07/03/2019
1087 ELMORE ST                      LC-20190084                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54303                  6217 SOUTH CHASE RD            05/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
STEVEN R & HEIDI S MILLER           02423290132135                 DAVID GEORGE
3002 NORTHWOOD RD                   AG-20190338                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SUAMICO WI 54313                    835 MAPLE LEAF TRL             12/10/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
PATRICK W & TONYA M CONRAD          02426320071354                 DAVID GEORGE         09/10/2019
379 N SHADY LAWN CIR                LC-20190091                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   379 N SHADY LAWN CIR           05/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
KEVIN G & JANEL L BURMEISTER        02426320071310                 DAVID GEORGE         05/21/2019
388 SONG BIRD CIR                   AG-20190006                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   388 SONG BIRD CIR              02/04/2019           AT-GRADE
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TOWN OF LITTLE SUAMICO              Approved
WILLIAM J & KIMBERLY J ZELLNER      02426320071309                 DAVID GEORGE         05/23/2019
392 SONG BIRD CIR                   AG-20190005                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
SOBIESKI WI 54171                   392 SONG BIRD CIR              02/04/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF MAPLE VALLEY                Approved
BESSIE WELLNITZ                     0263434016432                  JEFFREY ZAHM         08/06/2019
10626 VALLEY LINE RD                LC-20190182                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124                    10626 VALLEY LINE RD           07/31/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MAPLE VALLEY                Approved
DYLAN BLOCK                         0262828009231                  JEFFREY ZAHM         08/20/2019
7994 STATE HWY 32                   LC-20190125                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124                    7994 STATE HWY 32              06/12/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MAPLE VALLEY                Approved
KATHRYN J LAMBRECHT                 026363602444                   NOT LISTED           08/13/2019
9758 VALLEY LINE RD                 NP-20190040                    NOT LISTED           NO PERMIT
GILLETT WI 54124-9585               9758 VALLEY LINE RD            08/13/2019           NO PERMIT
 
Barn

 
TOWN OF MAPLE VALLEY                Approved
MARLIN WISKOW                       026020200732                   JEFFREY ZAHM
319 GREEN BAY AVE                   LC-20190035                    TIM SOPER            NEW
GILLETT WI 54124                    9406 SYLVESTER LN              03/28/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
THOMAS J & JANICE L GRISETO         028151501933A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
3794 COUNTY ROAD C                  MD-20190219                    DAVID PEITERSEN      REPLACEMENT
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154-9649          3794 COUNTY ROAD C             09/05/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
FRANCIS & DEBORAH LITTLE CRK DAIRY  028040400514                   NOT LISTED           08/22/2019
4797 COUNTY ROAD C                  M4-20190032                    JOHN HENSLEY         REPLACEMENT
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154-9534          4797 COUNTY ROAD C             03/20/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
JEFFREY J & DARCI M BELSCHNER       028111101331H                  JEFFREY ZAHM         07/22/2019
4284 TIMBERLINE CIR                 LC-20190011                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154               4284 TIMBERLINE CIR            02/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
HARVEY R ETAL WELLNITZ              028151501422                   JEFFREY ZAHM
4062 COUNTY ROAD C                  LC-20190285                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154               4062 COUNTY ROAD C             10/16/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
2 DWELLINGS ON PARCEL

 
TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
ALAN & DONNA VANDORNICK             028111100311B                  JEFFREY ZAHM
7715 CCC RD                         M4-20190280                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154-9657          7715 CCC RD                    10/11/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
EDWARD J & MICHELLE R HAYES         028292900921                   ROBERT BERCEAU       11/20/2019
PO BOX 19                           IG-20190281                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
ABRAMS WI 54101                     9123 COUNTY ROAD E             10/11/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
MARK G & LAUREL A JACOBS            028323202044A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/16/2019
668 FERNANDO DR                     LC-20190132                    TIM SOPER            NEW
DEPERE WI 54115                     8998 DUDZIK RD                 06/18/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF MORGAN                      Approved
PATRICK & ANGELA IGNARSKI           028333300111A2                 JEFFREY ZAHM         09/10/2019
202 FOURTH AVE                      LC-20190104                    MATT PETERS          NEW
PULASKI WI 54162                    8570 DELZER LN                 05/31/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
MICHAEL J & PATRICIA A HILL         029131305232B2                 CLIFFORD MARSHALL    05/29/2019
2887 FERNDALE AVE                   CT-20190086                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACE TANK
GREEN BAY WI 54313-1407             13481 WELLER RD                05/14/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
NICOLET FARMS INC                   029683103912T                  JEFFREY ZAHM
11008 STATE HWY 64                  CT-20190048                    MATT PETERS          SYSTEM MODIFICA
SURING WI 54174                     12396 STATE HWY 32             04/23/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
RYAN N OUELLETTE                    029131305833C                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/10/2019
13325 STATE HWY 32 64               LC-20190221                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
MOUNTAIN WI 54149                   13325 STATE HWY 32 64          09/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
LLOYD W SCHAUT                      029131306633H2                 DAVID GEORGE         12/03/2019
12968 STATE HWY 32 64               LC-20190332                    MATT PETERS          REPLACEMENT
MOUNTAIN WI 54149                   13818 BAGLEY RAPIDS RD         11/25/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
RONALD L & BRENDA M GRUNNIWALDT     029753607219                   JEFFREY ZAHM         08/05/2019
13663 S SHORE HEIGHTS ANX           CB-20190115                    JACK SCHROEDER       RECONNECT
MOUNTAIN WI 54149                   13663 S SHORE HEIGHTS ANX      06/07/2019           CONVENTIONAL BED
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TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
LYLE A PERKINS III                  029131301713L                  MARTIN H KRUGER
13513 JERRY LN                      CT-20190172                    MARTIN H KRUGER      RECONNECT
MOUNTAIN WI 54149                   13510 LINDA LN                 07/23/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
CRYSTAL G & LUKAS M VAILE           029673001733Q                  JEFFREY ZAHM         06/27/2019
12620 WAUPEE RIVER DR               LC-20190057                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
MOUNTAIN WI 54149                   12620 WAUPEE RIVER DR          04/26/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
DANIEL J & SUSAN C DAKE             029272601613K3                 JEFFREY ZAHM         11/13/2019
129 N JAMES ST                      LC-20190297                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
KIMBERLY WI 54136-9783              12741 E SHORE DR               10/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
JOSEPH ETAL E CZACHOR               029040400511A2                 JEFFREY ZAHM
1575 SILVER STONE TRL #4            HT-20190343                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
DEPERE WI 54115                     14491 RIVER RD PRVT            12/26/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
JAMES,THOMAS & BRIAN SCHULZ         0296831209                                          01/02/2015
1709 S 25TH ST                      NP-20190026                    . .                  NO PERMIT
MANITOWOC WI 54220                  12234 ARVID LN                 06/25/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
JAMESON PROPERTIES LLC              029262500721E1                 JEFFREY ZAHM         08/27/2019
2669 INDIAN HILL DR                 LC-20190208                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  12867 STATE HWY 32 64          08/22/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
CLIFFORD & KATHY RUMMEL             029683101911H                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/30/2019
13123 STATE HWY 64                  LC-20190113                    KEVIN MARSHALL       REPLACEMENT
SURING WI 54174-9308                13123 STATE HWY 64             06/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
SCOTT & JEAN VANDYNHOVEN            029272601513K2                 JEFFREY ZAHM         10/25/2019
W2074 CENTER VALLEY RD              LC-20190189                    JACK SCHROEDER       REPLACEMENT
FREEDOM WI 54130                    12753 E SHORE DR               08/08/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
ANDREW F & AMANDA L SEIBERT         029501300932C1                 JEFFREY ZAHM         06/06/2019
13437 AIRPORT RD                    LC-20190079                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
POUND WI 54161-8910                 13437 AIRPORT RD               05/09/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
JOHN M & WENDY S LIND               029683117541K                  JEFFREY ZAHM         08/20/2019
3465 W FIRST AVE                    LC-20190180                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
APPLETON WI 54914-1127              12258 LEOS RD                  07/26/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
JOHN MESCHA                         029040403813A1                 JEFFREY ZAHM         07/16/2019
14821 DADE PINE AVE                 LC-20190153                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
MIAMI LAKES FL 33014-2629           14817 IRON BRIDGE RD           07/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
WILLIAM D & SANDRA L ROCHON         029131301713K                  JEREMY KAUS          09/04/2019
6201 N PRESERVATION TRL             LC-20190137                    NICK PARKER          NEW
APPLETON WI 54913                   13544 LINDA LN                 06/28/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
DAVID J & CINDI A BRAWNER           0293736037                     JEFFREY ZAHM
1320 S JACKSON ST                   LC-20190003                    DAVID J & CINDI A BR RECONNECT
GREEN BAY WI 54301-2337             12206 S SHORE DR ISLAND        01/21/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
KIM M & SCOTT J GRENIER             029753606227C                  JEFFREY ZAHM
1128 PISCES PL                      HT-20190112                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
DEPERE WI 54115                     12316 W SHORE DR               06/05/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF MOUNTAIN                    Approved
GARY A EDWARDS                      029040405022A                  JEREMY KAUS
2488 SHADY LN                       LC-20190194                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  14502 PAT LAKE RD              08/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
EMERY J & AMBER R ORLIKOWSKI        0302931002308                  JEFFREY ZAHM
2937 FERNDALE DR                    M4-20190203                    MATT PETERS          NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  4476 E ROCKY RUN LN            08/20/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
WILLIAM T GOESSL                    030090901934A3                 JEFFREY ZAHM         11/14/2019
1150 ELMORE ST                      LC-20190249                    MICHAEL DAMA         NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54303                  3970 LOGTOWN RD                09/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
JEFFREY W KRUEGER                   030343600312B                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/24/2019
2695 FROG POND RD                   HT-20190065                    RON FILZ             RECONNECT
OCONTO WI 54153-9284                2695 FROG POND RD              05/01/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 



RUN DATE:  01/03/2020
RUN TIME:    09:09 AM

PAGE:          37

Oconto County Sanitary List                     
 

                                                                                        Install Date
                                                                                        Type of System
 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
KYLE & LAURA RHODE                  03022230295B03                 JEFFREY ZAHM
106 SIXTH ST                        IG-20190075                    FRANCIS BURKEL       NEW
OCONTO WI 54153                     3015 NUTHATCH LN               05/07/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
JEFFREY ZAHM                        030151602844                   JEFFREY ZAHM         12/06/2019
6203 VAN HULLE LN                   HT-20190323                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
OCONTO WI 54153                     3708 STATE HWY 22              11/13/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
NON RESIDENTIAL SHED >150 GDP

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
DAVID & MARY VANDERVELDEN           03030320176B                   JEFFREY ZAHM
3694 AIRPORT RD                     LC-20190234                    TIM SOPER            NEW
OCONTO WI 54153                     4101 AIRPORT RD                09/10/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
PHILLIP L JR & MAUREEN J JONES      030090901131A                  ROBERT BERCEAU       08/13/2019
6681 CREAM CITY RD                  MC-20190082                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153-9773                6681 CREAM CITY RD             05/10/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
JEFF & CAROL STEWART                030373101332                   JEFFREY ZAHM
PO BOX 191                          MD-20190010                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
OCONTO WI 54153-0191                5043 COUNTY ROAD S             02/05/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
ELIZABETH A BEAVERSON               030222301522A                  DAVID GEORGE         07/23/2019
3295 STATE HWY 22                   MD-20190060                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153                     3295 STATE HWY 22              05/01/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF OCONTO                      Approved
RONALD L & LILLIAN J MARTIN         030212200722A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         05/20/2019
3645 STATE HWY 22                   IG-20190067                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153-9426                3645 STATE HWY 22              05/02/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
JON & MARY HERZOG                   032303003341A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         06/25/2019
5464 DEGANTOWN RD                   LC-20190092                    TIM SOPER            NEW
GILLETT WI 54124-9595               5441 DEGANTOWN RD              05/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
TIMOTHY R ETAL PETERSON             032101001533                   JEFFREY ZAHM
8436 BUSY NOOK RD                   HT-20190238                    DAVID PEITERSEN      NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154-9320          8436 BUSY NOOK RD              09/12/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
TWO SYSTEMS ON PROPERTY

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
MARK A & DEBRA L PAWLAK             03219190262C1                  DAVID GEORGE         06/21/2019
6375 DALY CREEK RD                  LC-20190055                    TIM SOPER            NEW
GILLETT WI 54124                    9426 GRAY LAKE RD              04/26/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
TODD R & DIANE M CYR                032262600732A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
8046 COUNTY ROAD CC                 LC-20190301                    DAVID PEITERSEN      REPLACE TANK
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154-9502          8046 COUNTY ROAD CC            10/28/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
SHAWN P & STEPHANIE A CHAMPEAU      03233330011128                 DAVID GEORGE         11/01/2019
415 S MILWAUKEE AVE                 EZ-20190140                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154-1251          5187 MCDERMID DR               06/20/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
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TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
LORI M ZUBER                        032363600932B2                 JEFFREY ZAHM
6781 OCONTO RIVER SHORES LN         MD-20190306                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154               5034 S MAPLE ST                10/29/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
ANDREW S & EMILEE M KADLEC          032080800712B                  JEREMY KAUS          06/11/2019
6817 COUNTY ROAD K                  LC-20190034                    TIM SOPER            NEW
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154               6791 COUNTY ROAD K             03/28/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
JON & MARY HERZOG                   032292902032B                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/13/2019
5464 DEGANTOWN RD                   CT-20190093                    TIM SOPER            RECONNECT
GILLETT WI 54124-9595               5450 DEGANTOWN RD              05/20/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
MOBILE HOME

 
TOWN OF OCONTO FALLS                Approved
ROGER H SR & MARY J KNAUS           032353502344A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         07/25/2019
7748 KONITZER RD                    LC-20190168                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154-9663          7748 KONITZER RD               07/18/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
RANDOLPH R & KAREN L SAGEN          034281802034C                  JEFFREY ZAHM
4758 DUESCHER LN                    AG-20190222                    TIM SOPER            RECONNECT
ABRAMS WI 54101                     4758 DUESCHER LN               09/06/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
LOGAN A BRAULT                      034040501232                   DAVID GEORGE         07/11/2019
2260 MOODY RD                       M4-20190133                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    REPLACEMENT
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141             2260 MOODY RD                  06/18/2019           MOUND A+4
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TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
RUSSELL J & CHARITY R OLSON REVOCAB 03403040413A1                  NOT LISTED
200 WILLIAM ST UNIT 202             HT-20190252                    JOHN SCHROEDER       NEW
DEPERE WI 54115                     2245 SAMPSON RD                09/23/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
ROBERT M & SUSAN M PIGG             034403201942A                  DAVID GEORGE         09/20/2019
2542 ANTARES TER                    HT-20190150                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  4291 LUEDKE LN                 06/27/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
PERSONAL WORK SHOP

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
MARTY M & SAMANTHA JO LACOURT       034312101232                   DAVID GEORGE
3072 HUEBSCHER RD                   LC-20190024                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
ABRAMS WI 54101                     3372 FROELICK RD               03/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
GERALD & LINDA BOOMSMA              034403201333A1                 JEFFREY ZAHM         10/17/2019
4612 BELL BRIDGE RD                 MD-20190286                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153-9561                4408 SAMPSON RD                10/17/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
ERICH E & NICOLE L TREPANIER        034050601834B23                DAVID GEORGE
121 HARBOR RIDGE RD                 MC-20190326                    ANDY VANDEYACHT      NEW
CHILTON WI 53014                    4750 WEST BENELLI CT           11/14/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
DANIEL & KYRSTEN STEIN              034170602043B                  JEFFREY ZAHM
4660 KRUEGERS QUARRY RD             MD-20190204                    MATT PETERS          NEW
OCONTO WI 54153                     4660 KRUEGERS QUARRY RD        08/21/2019           MOUND
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TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
JAMES & JACQUELINE DARR             034423402933A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
2546 COUNTY ROAD S                  M4-20190264                    TIM SOPER            NEW
LITTLE SUAMICO WI 54141             2552 MONETTE RD                10/02/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF PENSAUKEE                   Approved
MARY ANN ETAL A DELARWELLE          034362801744C                  DAVID GEORGE         06/21/2019
3339 FROELICH RD                    HT-20190121                    DANIEL G CHAMBERS    REPLACEMENT
ABRAMS WI 54101                     3752 OAK ORCHARD RD            06/12/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
TERRY BECKER                        036582223633E                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/26/2019
N8585 LAKESHORE DR                  CT-20190241                    CRAIG MONTOUR        RECONNECT
FOND DU LAC WI 54937                15705 BEYER RD                 09/13/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
CHRIST & JENNIFER SCHEFE            0365923031424D                 MARTIN H KRUGER      09/10/2019
14617 COUNTY ROAD B                 CT-20190214                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACE TANK
MISHICOT WI 54228                   11756 ELIASON RD               08/29/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
ROBERT G KREZMAN                    03647110210K13                 JEREMY KAUS          08/01/2019
W198N16568 LINDEN DR                CT-20190173                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
JACKSON WI 53037                    16193 CHERYL LN                07/26/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
JEFFERY J POUWELS                   03659231379360                 JEFFREY ZAHM
1236 LANGLADE AVE                   LC-20190331                    JACK SCHROEDER       REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54304                  15668 COUNTY ROAD W            11/25/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
LAVONNE M & THOMAS J PACKARD III    0363434007314C                 JEFFREY ZAHM         07/18/2019
W133S6451 SAROYAN CT                CT-20190141                    CRAIG MONTOUR        RECONNECT
MUSKEGO WI 53150                    14766 OLD 32 RD                06/20/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
DANIEL & CHARLOTTE VANDEVELDEN      0363232005323                  JEFFREY ZAHM
W3950 MACKVILLE RD                  CT-20190257                    KEVIN MARSHALL       RECONNECT
APPLETON WI 54913                   14838 ARNTSON LN               09/27/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
RANDALL E & LUANNE N VANLANNEN      03635350090010                 JEFFREY ZAHM         10/30/2019
202 7TH ST                          MD-20190294                    CRAIG MONTOUR        RECONNECT
CLINTONVILLE WI 54929               14774 BEAR PAW TR              10/22/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
PHILLIP & CHERYL WOZNIAK            0362424008414A                 JEFFREY ZAHM         09/23/2019
16340 ISLAND LAKE RD                EZ-20190193                    TIM SOPER            NEW
MOUNTAIN WI 54149                   15573 NIEMANN RD               08/12/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
THOMAS E & LYNN A RYERSON           0362323027121H                 JEFFREY ZAHM         07/30/2019
748 LAKECREST DR                    HT-20190098                    MICHAEL DAMA         NEW
MENASHA WI 54952                    15677 BRANCH LN                05/22/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
LANI HILDEBRANDT                    03659233411810                 JEFFREY ZAHM
630 W CAPITOL DR                    HT-20190272                    TIM SOPER            NEW
APPLETON WI 54911                   15611 E CROOKED LAKE LN        10/02/2019           HOLDING TANK
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TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
RONALD & KELLY MROCZKOWSKI          036582220611Q                  MARTIN H KRUGER
9629 ALSWEDE LN                     CT-20190004                    MARTIN H KRUGER      RECONNECT
KRAKOW WI 54137-9711                15358 COUNTY ROAD W            01/21/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
DOUGLAS E FUREY                     03648120692B28                 PAUL BARTKOWSKI III
S23W35523 PARRY RD                  CT-20190299                    JOHN BARTKOWSKI III  RECONNECT
OCONOMOWOC WI 53006                 16374 WABOOSE DR               10/24/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
KEVIN C & TAMI L ZELLNER            0365923030424C                 MARTIN H KRUGER      09/10/2019
3115 CARNOUSTIE WAY                 LC-20190225                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
NEW FRANKEN WI 54229                15566 COUNTY ROAD W            09/06/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
THEODORE P & JULIE L SPILLIUS       0362323024121F                 JEREMY KAUS
N28W30718 GREY FOX LN               LC-20190007                    NICK PARKER          REPLACEMENT
PEWAUKEE WI 53072                   15695 BRANCH LN                02/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
DANIEL J MATUSZEWSKI                036582221821CC                 MARTIN H KRUGER      08/01/2019
800 WILLIQUETTE TER                 LC-20190174                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54313                  15415 CHAPEL LN                07/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
JOSHUA J & BRENDA L HEINECKE        03610100274206                 JEFFREY ZAHM         10/30/2019
21525 W LOCHINVAR LN                LC-20190276                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
NEW BERLIN WI 53146                 14580 PAYA LAKE RD             10/09/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 



RUN DATE:  01/03/2020
RUN TIME:    09:09 AM

PAGE:          44

Oconto County Sanitary List                     
 

                                                                                        Install Date
                                                                                        Type of System
 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
RANDY G & MELISSA R KENNIN          03659232733160                 MARTIN H KRUGER      08/22/2019
3930 LILY LAKE RD                   LC-20190175                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  15462 COUNTY ROAD W            07/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
JACK & VALERIE M MLNARIK            036511501601H                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/18/2019
1526 RUSTIC RIDGE CT                LC-20190274                    RON FILZ             REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54311-6529             11975 BUNN LN                  10/09/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
MELISSA ETAL A BROWN                03618180455203                 JEFFREY ZAHM         09/20/2019
9853 N CEDARBURG RD                 LC-20190138                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
MEQUON WI 53092                     16052 N MAIDEN LAKE RD         06/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
ANTHONY E & ANGELA L BRAZOUSKI      036090903202207                JEREMY KAUS          08/14/2019
W344S8759 WHITETAIL DR              LC-20190151                    MATT PETERS          NEW
EAGLE WI 53119                      16473 PANNOR LN PRVT           06/27/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
CARL C JENSEN                       0362626031333B                 DAVID GEORGE
7090 ROUTE 47                       LC-20190154                    MATT PETERS          REPLACEMENT
HUNTLEY IL 60142                    14881 OLD 32 RD                07/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
DENNIS R & CINDI S FERDON           03659231639760                 JEFFREY ZAHM         09/25/2019
5960 CEDAR ST                       LC-20190218                    DAVID PEITERSEN      REPLACEMENT
ABRAMS WI 54101-9406                11792 TRACEY LN                09/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
SHAWN T & CARRIE R DEWALL           03635350420400                 JEFFREY ZAHM         10/25/2019
822 WOODFIELD RD                    LC-20190251                    TIM SOPER            NEW
NEENAH WI 54956                     14713 BEAR PAW TR              09/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
MARY BLOOMER                        0360404024333C                 JEFFREY ZAHM
15337 MAIDEN LAKE RD                LC-20190250                    KEVIN MARSHALL       REPLACEMENT
MOUNTAIN WI 54149-9446              16567 STATE HWY 32             09/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
JEFF G & SHELLEY A WILDENBERG       03659233381650                 JEFFREY ZAHM         06/07/2019
15568 E CROOKED LAKE LN             LC-20190088                    JACK SCHROEDER       REPLACEMENT
CRIVITZ WI 54114                    15568 E CROOKED LAKE LN        05/17/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
ASHLEY A DEMARS                     03658221582370                 JEFFREY ZAHM         08/15/2019
1433 PLAINS AVE                     LC-20190184                    CRAIG MONTOUR        NEW
NEENAH WI 54956                     15437 GRINDLE OAK DR           08/01/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
LAKE LLC THE PINES ON CROOKED       036582219811G                  JEREMY KAUS          11/20/2019
15375 COUNTY ROAD W                 IG-20190131                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
CRIVITZ WI 54114                    15375 COUNTY ROAD W            06/13/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
JOSHUA & PENNY WEYERS               0363434007314                  JEFFREY ZAHM
N4838 FRENCH RD                     LC-20190110                    BILL VANDEVOORT      NEW
SEYMOUR WI 54165                    14264 TOWER WAY                06/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
JAMES E & SARA WALLACE              0365923032424E                 ROBERT BERCEAU       09/18/2019
N4404 BELL CT                       IG-20190220                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
FREEDOM WI 54130-7104               11749 ELIASON RD               09/05/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
ALAN L & SUSAN L SCHAEFER           03658221280060                 ROBERT BERCEAU       08/27/2019
15344 GRINDLE OAKS DR               IG-20190197                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
CRIVITZ WI 54114-1719               15344 GRINDLE OAK DR           08/16/2019           IN-GROUND CONVENTION
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
CARL & EILEEN FICEK                 036181805453I                  JEREMY KAUS
17048 W 145TH ST                    HT-20190335                    NICK PARKER          REPLACEMENT
LOCKPORT IL 60441-2234              15881 FRENCH LAKE LN           12/03/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
EMILY A YSEBAERT                    03659231689810                 JEFFREY ZAHM
1569 PROPER ST                      LC-20190314                    NEVIN LANDIS         NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54302                  11787 TRACEY LN                11/06/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
KRISTINE R & RAYMOND M ROBINSON     03651150242209                 WARREN HOHN
W5459 COUNTY ROAD S                 LC-20190307                    WAYNE BRADY          NEW
TIGERTON WI 54486                   12063 UP NORTH LN              10/30/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF RIVERVIEW                   Approved
RONALD A & CAROL J HEIN             0364812030414P                 JEREMY KAUS          06/13/2019
202 W CAPITAL DR                    LC-20190109                    MYRIL BRIX           NEW
HARTLAND WI 53029                   16396 MARTIN LN                06/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 



RUN DATE:  01/03/2020
RUN TIME:    09:09 AM

PAGE:          47

Oconto County Sanitary List                     
 

                                                                                        Install Date
                                                                                        Type of System
 
TOWN OF SPRUCE                      Approved
TOWN OF  (HOLT PARK) SPRUCE         0383806118                     NOT LISTED
9601 HOLT PARK RD                   NP-20190047                    NOT LISTED           NO PERMIT
SURING WI 54174                     9601 HOLT PARK RD              10/14/2019           NO PERMIT
 
 

 
TOWN OF SPRUCE                      Approved
CASEY J JURECKI                     038363600821A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
7541 COUNTY ROAD A                  M4-20190228                    MICHAEL DAMA         NEW
LENA WI 54139                       7551 COUNTY ROAD A             09/09/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF SPRUCE                      Approved
JUSTIN W & ANNALISE C WARNER        038202001934A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
8151 COUNTY ROAD K                  M4-20190321                    KEAN STUMBRIS        REPLACEMENT
OCONTO FALLS WI 54154               8151 COUNTY ROAD K             11/08/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
ROBERT ETAL B ZOELLER               040232303844                   JEFFREY ZAHM         11/20/2019
8248 FENDRYK LN                     MC-20190037                    FRANCIS BURKEL       NEW
OCONTO WI 54153                     5747 WATERCREST RD             04/03/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
JOSEPH P & DARLENE D KONKEL         0402525004131                  JEFFREY ZAHM         07/16/2019
5108 STILES RD E                    MC-20190064                    TIM SOPER            NEW
LENA WI 54139-9151                  5114 STILES RD                 05/01/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
JESSE H & LISA M DELFOSSE           040252501321                   JEFFREY ZAHM         05/21/2019
5108 STILES RD                      LC-20190069                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
LENA WI 54139                       5108 STILES RD                 05/07/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
CHAD M AMENSON                      0403434091504                  JEFFREY ZAHM         10/04/2019
6078 WINTERGREEN RD                 LC-20190254                    HARLAN BASTEN        NEW
OCONTO WI 54153                     6078 WINTERGREEN RD            09/23/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
MICHAEL M C ETAL MALISON            040090900622                   NOT LISTED
1528 E WARNIMONT AVE                IT-20190026                    NOT LISTED           NEW
MILWAUKEE WI 53207-3519             6499 GUELIG RD                 03/15/2019           INCINERATING TOILET
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
DAVID J & ANN M HENRICHS            04028280224408                 JEFFREY ZAHM
9410 COUNTY ROAD I                  LC-20190292                    JOHN HENSLEY         NEW
LENA WI 54139-9794                  6280 IDITAROD TR               10/21/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
MARK & TARA FOHT                    0401212009311B                 JEFFREY ZAHM         11/19/2019
6675 TOWER DRIVE RD                 AG-20190315                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
LENA WI 54139-9513                  6675 TOWER DRIVE RD            11/06/2019           AT-GRADE
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
JEFFREY T HANEK                     0403232012222                  JEFFREY ZAHM         06/13/2019
6787 COUNTY ROAD I                  LC-20190120                    JOHN HENSLEY         REPLACEMENT
LENA WI 54139-9577                  6787 COUNTY ROAD I             06/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
RONALD K & VERONICA L KIEFERT       040010100111A                  DAVID GEORGE
1016 PARK ST                        M4-20190202                    MATT PETERS          NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54303                  4931 MOLITOR RD                09/20/2019           MOUND A+4
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TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
LARRY G & DEBRA F BAUMBACH          0403434112678                  JEFFREY ZAHM
56 GARDEN CT                        CT-20190235                    JOHN HENSLEY         RECONNECT
APPLETON WI 54915-1278              4985 SPIREA RD                 09/10/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
SCOTT D & PAMELA M MARTELL          0403232080                     JEFFREY ZAHM
5040 WEST SLOPE LN                  MD-20190309                    NEVIN LANDIS         REPLACEMENT
OCONTO WI 54153-9486                5040 WEST SLOPE LN             10/30/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
PAUL W & PATTI DUMAS                0402222010212A                 PAUL W & PATTI DUMAS
5929 OLSON RD                       M4-20190284                    TIM SOPER            NEW
LENA WI 54139-9545                  5929 OLSON RD                  10/16/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF STILES                      Approved
SCOTT P & CARISSA A GRASSE          040333301121206                JEFFREY ZAHM         11/26/2019
PO BOX 22034                        LC-20190195                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54305                  5275 GRASSE CT                 08/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
TERRY A & PATRICIA M HOPPE          042292905342.2                 JEFFREY ZAHM         05/17/2019
2142 PALMER CT                      LC-20190056                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  17590 BIRCHWOOD LN             04/26/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
JAMES H KURTZ                       0422828079                     JEREMY KAUS          08/01/2019
7262 WEST BENNETT AVE               LC-20190155                    NICK PARKER          REPLACEMENT
WEST ALLIS WI 53219-2838            17538 MEADOW PKWY              07/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
RANDALL J & DENISE M DERUYTER       042282817944T                  MARTIN H KRUGER
707 S MAIN ST                       LC-20190178                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
MISHICOT WI 54228                   17435 MCCASLIN DR              07/24/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
MIKEL J FISHBEIN                    042090904344J                  JEFFREY ZAHM         06/28/2019
9701 N GREENVIEW LN                 MD-20190097                    CRAIG MONTOUR        RECONNECT
MEQUON WI 53092                     17178 MAPLE ACRES LN           05/22/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
THEODORE J & RENEE L GUST           042222207021                   MARTIN H KRUGER
4229 OCONTO DR                      LC-20190066                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
WABENO WI 54566                     18195 SUNSET BAY LN            05/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
KENT R P ETAL GRAY                  042333302612H                  JEFFREY ZAHM
9686 CINNABAR DR                    MD-20190322                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
ROSCOE IL 61073                     17234 BROOKSIDE CT             11/11/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
GEORGE ETAL M REESMAN               042410502142A1                 MARTIN H KRUGER      08/20/2019
3830 S BEAUMONT AVE                 LC-20190135                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
KANSASVILLE WI 53139                16517 COUNTY ROAD T            06/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
DAVID ETAL T WACEK                  042390302943D                  MARTIN H KRUGER      06/27/2019
916 PARK RIDGE DR                   LC-20190136                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
ASHWAUBENON WI 54304                16540 EDDIE LN PRVT            06/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
TIMOTHY J & LYNN M MCGUIRE          042390300212A                  MARTIN H KRUGER      06/18/2019
16710 TOPPER LN                     LC-20190108                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
TOWNSEND WI 54175                   16814 W ARCHIBALD PKWY         06/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
MICHAEL L & PEGGY L WEHAUSEN        0424105011                     JEFFREY ZAHM         10/07/2019
1691 VIEW LN                        LC-20190114                    JACK SCHROEDER       REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54313-5456             16633 COUNTY ROAD T            06/07/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
DAVID G & KAREN M VANDEVOORT        0422929130                     JOE MAITLAND         06/21/2019
6686 VANDEVOORT CT                  LC-20190096                    BILL VANDEVOORT      REPLACEMENT
GREENLEAF WI 54126                  17508 BIRCHWOOD LN             05/22/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
ROBERT D & CATHERINE C BECK         042323209743E                  MARTIN H KRUGER
W5462 ABEL DR                       CT-20190085                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACE TANK
FOND DU LAC WI 54937                17700 SAWYER LAKE RD           05/14/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
SCOTT J & MICHELLE M LEGRAVE        042323201111D                  JEFFREY ZAHM
E1289 COUNTY RD S                   MD-20190206                    JACK SCHROEDER       NEW
LUXEMBURG WI 54217                  16903 E BURNT DAM RD           08/22/2019           MOUND
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
RYAN P & AMBER R LOHRENTZ           042252502844B                  JEREMY KAUS
321 HIGH ST                         CT-20190087                    MATT PETERS          REPLACE TANK
CLINTONVILLE WI 54929               16084 E CHAIN LAKE RD          05/14/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
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TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
KRAIG W & PAULA L KOHLMEIER         042222200611G                  NOT LISTED           07/02/2019
1917 PLEASANT ST                    CB-20190117                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACE TANK
MANITOWOC WI 54220                  18008 SUNSET BAY LN            06/07/2019           CONVENTIONAL BED
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
WILLIAM S & PAMELA J CISKE          0423903035                     JEFFREY ZAHM
3130 N PEACH TREE LN                CP-20190290                    KEVIN MARSHALL       RECONNECT
APPLETON WI 54911-1419              16524 W ARCHIBALD PKWY         10/17/2019           CONVENTIONAL PIT
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
MARY C CAMPION                      042151502614C1                 MARTIN H KRUGER      06/25/2019
17605 DENCUR LN                     LC-20190142                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
TOWNSEND WI 54175                   18389 STATE HWY 32             06/20/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
LAUREL HAAK                         04211110162C1                  LISA STRONG
11870 GRAND PARK AVE #538           LC-20190258                    KEAN STUMBRIS        REPLACEMENT
BETHESDA MD 20852                   16445 N BIG PICKEREL LN        09/27/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
BRADLEY ESSERMANN                   042282805623E                  CLIFFORD TEACHOUT
17565 MALLARD LN                    LC-20190259                    KEAN STUMBRIS        REPLACEMENT
TOWNSEND WI 54175                   17565 MALLARD LN               09/27/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
KEITH E PAPLHAM                     042282805723F                  MARTIN H KRUGER      10/09/2019
N2302 COUNTY ROAD B                 LC-20190266                    LONNY VANGOETHEM     SYSTEM MODIFICA
KEWAUNEE WI 54216                   17559 MALLARD LN               10/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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KRISTIN & VICTORIA KAUTH            0422727098                     MARTIN H KRUGER
608 BUCHANAN RD                     HT-20190080                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
KAUKAUNA WI 54130                   16732 FLOWAGE POINT LN         05/09/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
TODD J & RHONDA J SMURAWA           042282815643B1C                MARTIN H KRUGER      10/08/2019
641 ONTARIO                         LC-20190246                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311                  17324 KRAKE RD                 09/19/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
ROGER W & TRACY L KUPSH LIVING TRUS 0422929112                     DAVID GEORGE         10/10/2019
2050 SWAN POINTE TER                EZ-20190255                    LONNY VANGOETHEM     REPLACEMENT
DEPERE WI 54115                     17611 BASS POINT LN            09/27/2019           EZ-FLOW POLY AGGREGA
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
DANIEL J & SARAH L DECOSTER         042282811532A                  JEREMY KAUS          11/12/2019
PO BOX 251                          LC-20190256                    NICK PARKER          REPLACEMENT
TOWNSEND WI 54175                   17496 HIDDEN MEADOW LN         09/27/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
JANICE M JOHNSON                    0422727121                     JEREMY KAUS          10/17/2019
1651 ZITA ST                        HT-20190242                    NICK PARKER          REPLACEMENT
DEPERE WI 54115-3647                17663 BENNETT LN               09/12/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
RICHARD ETAL SACHS                  042161601441A                  MARTIN H KRUGER      11/13/2019
3671 AUSTRIAN LN                    LC-20190312                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54313-7651             18237 VALLEY VIEW RD           11/05/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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JANICE F ETAL QUISTORFF             0423333153                     LISA STRONG
2683 SENECA CT                      HT-20190330                    LONNY VANGOETHEM     REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54313-4931             17164 PARK AVE                 11/25/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
RICHARD A & TAMMY J MICHALKIEWICZ   042232315933J                  JEFFREY ZAHM         11/12/2019
N2254 CORNHUSK DR                   LC-20190288                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
GREENVILLE WI 54942                 17749 TOWNSEND DAM RD          10/17/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
BECKY & BOBBI EGGERT                042410500841A1                 JEFFREY ZAHM
2496 MORGAN LN                      LC-20190270                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
GREEN BAY WI 54311-5509             16639 PINE RIDGE RD            10/02/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
VENUS JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST         0423232006                     ROBERT BERCEAU       07/10/2019
2671 WINGATE LN W                   HT-20190143                    TOM JORNLIN          REPLACEMENT
WEST BEND WI 53090-2018             17542 LITTLE IRELAND LN        06/20/2019           HOLDING TANK
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
TODD A & GLENDA S BAUGNET           042323206532                   MARTIN H KRUGER      10/24/2019
625 DEPERE RD                       LC-20190287                    MARTIN H KRUGER      NEW
DENMARK WI 54208                    17071 N WAPOTA DR              10/17/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
MICHAEL J & KAREN A GONNERING       0423802096                     JEFFREY ZAHM         08/23/2019
137 E HICKORY ST                    LC-20190016                    KEVIN MARSHALL       REPLACEMENT
SEYMOUR WI 54165                    16608 OLD CAMP POINT LN PR     02/21/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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EUGENE J WESCOTT                    042212103341D                  MARTIN H KRUGER      11/14/2019
17881 VALLEY VIEW RD                CT-20190320                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACE TANK
TOWNSEND WI 54175-9749              17881 VALLEY VIEW RD           11/08/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
ANITA E & TORY J CHRISTENSEN        042212103842D                  JEFFREY ZAHM         08/28/2019
1849 BURNS AVE                      LC-20190196                    MICHAEL DAMA         REPLACEMENT
GREEN BAY WI 54303                  17820 NICOLET RD               08/14/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
DAVID E & KAREN SMIT                0423802109                     JEFFREY ZAHM
33633 ELK RUN                       EZ-20190045                    KEVIN MARSHALL       NEW
EVERGREEN CO 80439                  16579 BELLS POINT RD           04/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
ROBERT & ASHLEY VANIER              0422020001121                  CLIFFORD MARSHALL
317 9TH ST                          CT-20190334                    JACK FILBRANDT       RECONNECT
ANTIGO WI 54409                     17703 W EAGLE LN               11/26/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
CHAD E & CARRIE L WITTMANN          042111100821B10                JEFFREY ZAHM         10/16/2019
PO BOX 198                          EZ-20190030                    NICK PARKER          NEW
TOWNSEND WI 54175                   18971 ROCKY LN                 03/19/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
CRAIG M & JENNIFER J HERMES         0423903073                     MARTIN H KRUGER      08/07/2019
2210 LEXINGTON DR                   LC-20190038                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
MANITOWOC WI 54220                  16746 TOPPER LN                07/24/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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THOMAS & ETAL BRUNETTE              04214140313D                   MARTIN H KRUGER      10/04/2019
2570 LIBAL ST                       CT-20190247                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACE TANK
GREEN BAY WI 54301-1747             16679 HUMMINGBIRD HILL LN      09/19/2019           CONVENTIONAL TRENCH
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
REED R & BONNIE L SMITH             042262602822                   DAVID GEORGE         12/03/2019
N5489 STATE RD 76                   LC-20190226                    MATT PETERS          NEW
SHIOCTON WI 54170-8604              17603 COUNTY ROAD T            09/06/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
THOMAS A & SARAH J LANGKAMP         0423802128                     JEFFREY ZAHM         11/06/2019
31011 FAIRFIELD MAPLE TRL           LC-20190239                    KEAN STUMBRIS        EVALUATION
SPRING TX 77386                     16676 OLD CAMP POINT LN PR     09/12/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF TOWNSEND                    Approved
JACOB M & SHERRY L CHRISTIANSON     042333307941B                  MARTIN H KRUGER      08/13/2019
17130 RUDY RD                       LC-20190188                    MARTIN H KRUGER      REPLACEMENT
TOWNSEND WI 54175-9635              17130 RUDY RD                  08/08/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
VERHAGEN INVESTMENTS LLP            044282800514A                  DAVID GEORGE
N5090 PINE CT                       PP-20190341                    KEVIN VERHAGEN       NEW
SHIOCTON WI 54170                   13339 COUNTY ROAD VV           12/18/2019           PIT PRIVY
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
RICHARD H & ELIZABETH A TREVER      044090902444B                  DAVID GEORGE         08/21/2019
13326 MORGAN RD                     AG-20190062                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124-9765               13326 MORGAN RD                05/01/2019           AT-GRADE
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KEVIN HERRLING                      044050500212                   NOT LISTED
3732 N TERRI LN                     IT-20190021                    NOT LISTED           NEW
APPLETON WI 54914                   13833 BLOOM RD                 03/05/2019           INCINERATING TOILET
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
WADE P WASMUND                      044080800111A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
13868 SCHOOL RD                     LC-20190345                    TIM SOPER            NEW
GILLETT WI 54124                    6899 COUNTY ROAD R             12/30/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
TYLER J BAIN                        044030300111                   JEFFREY ZAHM
1912 ANDRAYA LN                     MC-20190283                    TIM SOPER            NEW
DEPERE WI 54115                     13145 BLOOM RD                 10/14/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
TYSON C & JILL M HALLA              04425250403A                   WARREN HOHN          08/13/2019
5420 CARDINAL RD                    MC-20190134                    WAYNE BRADY          REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124-9731               5420 CARDINAL RD               06/18/2019           MOUND W/CHAMBERS
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
PATRICK B JENSEN                    0443819004                     ERIC ASENBRENER      09/17/2019
30200 MEADOWLANE DR                 LC-20190236                    ERIC ASENBRENER      REPLACEMENT
BAY VILLAGE OH 44140-1703           14290 COUNTY ROAD VV           09/11/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
ANGELA M & RODNEY HAWKINS           044050501634A                  JEFFREY ZAHM         08/07/2019
718 JAMES RD                        LC-20190130                    CRAIG MONTOUR        REPLACEMENT
PICKETT WI 54964                    13989 REED RD                  06/13/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
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DANIEL & DAWN M SUMNICHT            04425250423C3                  JEFFREY ZAHM         09/18/2019
W2526 OLD 22 RD                     M4-20190231                    TIM SOPER            NEW
CECIL WI 54111                      5476 CARDINAL RD               09/10/2019           MOUND A+4
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
MELVIN MULLETT                      044080801332A                  JEFFREY ZAHM
14075 SCHOOL RD                     LC-20190061                    TIM SOPER            NEW
GILLETT WI 54124                    14075 SCHOOL RD                04/29/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

 
TOWN OF UNDERHILL                   Approved
CHRISTOPHER A & SONYA M SUTHERLAND  044161600111                   JEFFREY ZAHM
13319 MORGAN RD                     LC-20190123                    TIM SOPER            REPLACEMENT
GILLETT WI 54124-9765               13319 MORGAN RD                06/12/2019           LEACHING CHAMBER
 
 

TOTAL RECORD COUNT:  339


